Lease Review All CR

WINTENG Well Name: RAZOR 27L-3401B
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233773000 1C0O076885 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,771.30 4,754.00 12,445.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
8/25/2013 1/7/2014 Redtail Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,448.0|FSL 627.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW SW 27 10N 58|W
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 2/20/2014 1:32:21 PM Wellbore Sections
TV iIn Wellbore Name Start Date Size (in) Act Top (ftkB) Act Btm (ftkKB)
D |c Original Hole 8/22/2013 18 5/8 17.3 80.0
(fm%) (gf () Verticallschematic (actual) llogs Original Hole 8/25/2013 13 1/2 80.0 1,585.0
Original Hole 8/27/2013 8 3/4 1,585.0 6,100.0
7 | Original Hole 8/31/2013 6 6,100.0 12,445.0
16535 | wes | = Conductor Pipe, 80.0ftKB
w502 OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkKB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) i I.tem Des
' 16| 84.00|J-55 17.3 80.0 62.70 [Casing Joints
50568 | owes ] o Surface Csg, 1,574.5ftKB
60771 . OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkKB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
95/8] 36.00[J-55 17.4 17.4 0.00 [Landing Joint
o0 f e 95/8| 36.00/J-55 17.4 19.4 2.00 |Well Head
63120 | smo 95/8| 36.00[J-55 19.4 24.4 5.00 | Pup Joint
oasz1 | snor | m 95/8| 36.00[J-55 24.4 1,526.2| 1,501.83 |Casing Joints
vors || o 95/8| 36.00[J-55 1,526.2 1,528.2 2.00 | Float Collar
95/8| 36.00[J-55 1,528.2 1,573.0 44.82 | Casing Joints
i 95/8| 36.00|J-55 1,573.0 1,574.5 1.50 | Float Shoe
6.921.9 | omze | Frac String, 5,021.5ftKB
70761 . OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkKB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
41/2] 15.10[P-110 225 53.9 31.42 [ Casing Joints
72300 | smos [ oo 41/2 15.10|P-110 53.9 59.9 5.96 [Pup Joint
73950 | sor f 41/2| 15.10(P-110 59.9 67.8 7.96 |Pup Joint
S P 41/2| 15.10(P-110 67.8 5,004.6| 4,936.78 |Casing Joints
) 41/2| 15.10(P-110 5,004.6 5,010.1 5.45 [ Pup Joint
e e 51/4 5010.1| 50215 11.40 | PBR seal assembly
R H e Intermediate Csg, 6,078.3ftkKB
8,044.0 7062 E : = OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) . Item Des
— 7] 29.00[L-80 17.3 17.3 0.00 [Pup Joint
R : 7| 29.00|L-80 17.3 183 1.00 |Liner Hanger
BRoks | e f D - i— 7| 29.00(L-80 18.3 22.3 4.00 [ PUP Joint
satz1 | s | o i 7| 29.00|L-80 22.3 6,031.6( 6,009.24 |Casing Joints
o220 | wres | o0 & - — 7| 29.00|L-80 6,031.6 6,032.8 1.25 |Float Shoe
I . E — 7| 29.00|L-80 6,032.8 6,077.1 44.25 | Casing Joints
i — 7| 29.00|L-80 6,077.1 6,078.3 1.25 |Float Shoe
B i — Liner, 12,435.0tKB
8,804.7 o E OD (in) Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
o — 41/2] 11.60[SeAH-90 5,020.7 5,041.5 20.75 | Liner Top Packer
e e 412| 11.60|SeAH-90 50415 50483 6.80 |Liner Hanger
O3B | e f e = — 41/2| 11.60[SeAH-90 5,048.3 5,051.3 3.00 | Cross Over
02201 | smes | B — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 5,051.3 5,056.7 5.44 | PUP JOINT
03445 | smo | us : = 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 5,056.7 6,229.6| 1,172.89 |Casing Joints
N B 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,229.6 6,234.7 5.13|PUP JOINT
R i i 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6.234.7|  6,239.4 4.67 | Swell Packer
Rt I i — 41/2| 11.60(SeAH-90 6,239.4 6,241.8 2.42 |PUP JOINT
97041 | ams H — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,241.8 6,422.4 180.56 | Casing Joints
ootz | s | o ; — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,422.4 6,427.5 5.13 |PUP JOINT
i — 41/2| 11.60[SeAH-90 6,427.5 6,432.2 4.67 [ Swell Packer
=T === 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 64322 6,434.6 2.42|PUP JOINT
r007ss e v N —— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,434.6 6,615.2 180.56 | Casing Joints
wipes f e f o L — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 66152 66203 5.13|PUP JOINT
102059 | sne | o H E 41/2| 11.60[SeAH-90 6,620.3 6,625.0 4.67 [ Swell Packer
. u — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,625.0 6,627.4 2.42 |PUP JOINT
e H — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,627.4 6,808.0 180.56 | Casing Joints
Rl N . — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,808.0 6,813.1 5.13 |PUP JOINT
106660 | s ; — 41/2| 11.60[SeAH-90 6,813.1 6,817.8 4.67 [ Swell Packer
107730 | wme | e u — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,817.8 6,820.2 2.42 |PUP JOINT
. B 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 6,820.2 7,000.7 180.52 | Casing Joints
e i — 41/2| 11.60(SeAH-90 7,000.7 7,005.8 5.13|PUP JOINT
109800 f e H B= 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,005.8 7,010.5 4.67 | Swell Packer
[ERTCERN Py B B 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,010.5 7,012.9 2.42 |PUP JOINT
11os6s | oes | w0 i — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,012.9 7,192.7 179.77 | Casing Joints
. H H— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,192.7 7,197.8 5.13|PUP JOINT
s W < & — 41/2| 11.60[SeAH-90 7,197.8 7,202.5 4.67 [ Swell Packer
R H f 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,202.5 7,204.9 2.42|PUP JOINT
1wsorg | e | o 5 S 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,204.9 7,385.1 180.20 | Casing Joints
1707 | enes | o E . —— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,385.1 7,390.2 5.13|PUP JOINT
NP B O 5 Z 41/2| 11.60[SeAH-90 7,390.2 7,394.9 4.67 [ Swell Packer
5 — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,394.9 7,397.3 2.42 |PUP JOINT
e L 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,397.3|  7,577.9 180.56 | Casing Joints
120741 | smea | o H — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,577.9 7,583.0 5.13|PUP JOINT
12n80 | smwe | e B 41/2| 11.60[SeAH-90 7,583.0 7,587.7 4.67 [ Swell Packer
N E . 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,587.7 7,590.1 2.42 |PUP JOINT
B E 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,590.1 7,770.7 180.60 | Casing Joints
12,387.5 sons | w07
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Lease Review All CR

WINTENG Well Name: RAZOR 27L-3401B
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233773000 1C0O076885 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,771.30 4,754.00 12,445.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
8/25/2013 1/7/2014 Redtail Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,448.0|FSL 627.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW  |Sw 27 10|N 58|wW
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 2/20/2014 1:32:24 PM OD (in) [ Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
v In 4172 11.60|SeAH-90 7,770.7 7,775.8 5.13 | Swell Packer
. (f'tDK ‘(1' 412 11.60|SeAH-90 7,775.8 7,778.3 2.42|PUP JOINT
(ftkB) | B) |) Vertical schematic (actual) Logs 41/2 11.60 | SeAH-90 7,778.3 7,958.8 180.53 | Casing Joints
412 11.60|SeAH-90 7,958.8 7,963.9 5.13 |PUP JOINT
R 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 7,963.9 7,968.6 4.67 | Swell Packer
Losss [ s | o 412 11.60|SeAH-90 7,968.6 7,971.0 2.42|PUP JOINT
. 412 11.60|SeAH-90 7,971.0 8,151.6 180.61 | Casing Joints
. 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,151.6 8,156.7 5.13 |PUP JOINT
R 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,156.7 8,161.4 4.67 | Swell Packer
A A 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 8,161.4 8,163.8 2.42|PUP JOINT
61880 [ s [ oo E 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,163.8 8,299.2 135.35 | Casing Joints
wa120 | e | o H 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,299.2 8,304.3 5.13 |PUP JOINT
. . 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,304.3 8,309.0 4.67 | Swell Packer
i 41/2 11.60|SeAH-90 8,309.0( 83114 2.42|PUP JOINT
e : 41/2| 11.60 |SeAH-90 8,311.4| 8,446.8 135.40 | Casing Joints
O R ¥ 41/2 11.60|SeAH-90 8,446.8 8,451.9 5.13 |PUP JOINT
I P H 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,451.9 8,456.6 4.67 | Swell Packer
oen ol r 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,456.6 8,459.0 2.42|PUP JOINT
I 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,459.0 8,594.4 135.38 | Casing Joints
Kl H 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 8594.4| 85995 5.13 [PUP JOINT
73950 [ snor f o 5 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,599.5 8,604.2 4.67 | Swell Packer
S P i 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,604.2 8,606.6 2.42|PUP JOINT
vwoo ol H 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,606.6 8,742.1 135.44 | Casing Joints
. 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,742.1 8,747.2 5.13 |PUP JOINT
rese i 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 8,747.2 8,751.9 4.67 | Swell Packer
0040 [ ores fon H 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,751.9 8,754.3 2.42|PUP JOINT
U N I 1 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,754.3 8,889.7 135.41 | Casing Joints
e |l — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,889.7 8,894.8 5.13 |PUP JOINT
7 He= 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,894.8 8,899.5 4.67 | Swell Packer
R - - s 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 8,899.5| 89019 2.42|PUP JOINT
sszzo [ smae fon H B— 412 11.60|SeAH-90 8,901.9 9,037.3 135.43 | Casing Joints
oons | e | o H — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,037.3 9,042.5 5.13 |PUP JOINT
N - —— 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,042.5 9,047.1 4.67 | Swell Packer
H — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,047.1 9,049.6 2.42 |PUP JOINT
oo E — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 9,049.6| 9,184.9 135.35 | Casing Joints
so020 I — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,184.9 9,190.0 5.13 |PUP JOINT
01155 | e [ oo N — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 9,190.0 9,194.7 4.67 | Swell Packer
N . T — 41/2 11.60|SeAH-90 9,194.7 9,197.1 2.42 |PUP JOINT
412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,197.1 9,332.5 135.41 | Casing Joints
R i — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 9,3325| 9,337.7 5.13|PUP JOINT
saasz [ smeo foe e 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,337.7 9,342.3 4.67 | Swell Packer
osonz | o [ e Li— 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,342.3 9,344.8 2.42 |PUP JOINT
N ; — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,344.8 9,480.2 135.40 | Casing Joints
- — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,480.2 9,485.3 5.13 |PUP JOINT
AT = 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 9,485.3|  9,490.0 4.67 | Swell Packer
ssas0 [ sme fon 0 — 41/2 11.60|SeAH-90 9,490.0 9,492.4 2.42|PUP JOINT
ST [ [ — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,492.4|  9,627.7 135.35 | Casing Joints
N H — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,627.7 9,632.9 5.13 [PUP JOINT
g —— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 9,632.9 9,637.5 4.67 | Swell Packer
= i i — 412| 11.60|SeAH-90 9.637.5|  9,640.0 2.42|PUP JOINT
103040 f e f o7 i —— 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,640.0 9,775.3 135.35 | Casing Joints
105255 | s [ o B — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 9,775.3 9,780.4 5.13 [PUP JOINT
SO — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,780.4 9,785.1 4.67 | Swell Packer
- — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,785.1 9,787.5 2.42|PUP JOINT
B H 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 97875| 9,922.9|  135.38|Casing Joints
108770, f e f o0 i — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,922.9 9,928.0 5.13 |PUP JOINT
109800 [ eree [ o H H— 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,928.0 9,932.7 4.67 | Swell Packer
s | oo | = 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,932.7 9,935.1 2.42|PUP JOINT
i 412 11.60|SeAH-90 9,935.1| 10,0705 135.35 | Casing Joints
R T — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,070.5| 10,075.6 5.13|PUP JOINT
S i 412 11.60|SeAH-90 10,075.6| 10,080.3 4.67 | Swell Packer
nar2a | e | o £ = — 41/2 11.60|SeAH-90 10,080.3| 10,082.7 2.42|PUP JOINT
wsors | o | S < 412 11.60|SeAH-90 10,082.7| 10,218.1 135.38 | Casing Joints
0. 412 11.60|SeAH-90 10,218.1| 10,2232 5.13 |PUP JOINT
T = 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,223.2| 10,227.9 4.67 | Swell Packer
Rt E — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,227.9| 10,230.3 2.42|PUP JOINT
19629 [ s f e i — 412 11.60|SeAH-90 10,230.3| 10,365.7 135.36 | Casing Joints
woon | e [ = 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,365.7| 10,3708 5.13|PUP JOINT
s | : 412 11.60|SeAH-90 10,370.8| 10,3755 4.67 | Swell Packer
X 412 11.60|SeAH-90 10,375.5| 10,377.9 2.42|PUP JOINT
R H 1 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,377.9| 10,513.3 135.38 | Casing Joints
12,3875 srosa | w07 |
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WINTENG Well Name: RAZOR 27L-3401B
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233773000 1C0O076885 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,771.30 4,754.00 12,445.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
8/25/2013 1/7/2014 Redtail Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,448.0|FSL 627.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW SW 27 10N 58| W
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 2/20/2014 1:32:27 PM OD (in) [ Wt (Ib/ft) Grade Top (ftKB) Btm (ftkB) Len (ft) Item Des
~vIn 41/2| 11.60[SeAH-90 10,513.3| 10,5184 5.13|PUP JOINT
VD (f'tDK ‘(1' 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,518.4| 10,523.1 4.67 | Swell Packer
#tkB) | B) |) Vertical schematic (actual) Logs 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,523.1| 10,5255 2.42|PUP JOINT
41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,525.5 10,660.9 135.42 | Casing Joints
R 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,660.9| 10,666.0 5.13|PUP JOINT
1esas [ e | = 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,666.0( 10,670.7 4.67 | Swell Packer
w502 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,670.7| 10,673.1 2.42|PUP JOINT
e 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,673.1| 10,808.5 135.38 | Casing Joints
R 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,808.5 10,813.6 5.13|PUP JOINT
A = 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,813.6 10,818.3 4.67 | Swell Packer
oo | sme | = 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,818.3| 10,820.7 2.42|PUP JOINT
6120 | oo u 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,820.7| 10,956.1 135.36 | Casing Joints
. . 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,956.1 10,961.2 5.13|PUP JOINT
i 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,961.2| 10,965.9 4.67 | Swell Packer
e H 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,965.9| 10,968.3 2.42 |PUP JOINT
so130 | s I 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 10,968.3 11,103.3 134.99 [ Casing Joints
T H — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,103.3| 11,108.4 5.13|PUP JOINT
oo ol 0 ; 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,108.4| 11,1131 4.67 | Swell Packer
i — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,113.1| 11,1155 2.42|PUP JOINT
e B B 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,1155 11,250.9 135.44 | Casing Joints
73950 | smor | § = 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,250.9| 11,256.1 5.13|PUP JOINT
rsrre | o | e — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,256.1| 11,260.7 4.67 | Swell Packer
. EE%E 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,260.7| 11,263.2 2.42|PUP JOINT
B — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,263.2 11,398.1 134.95 | Casing Joints
rese H F— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,398.1| 11,403.2 5.13 |PUP JOINT
80a40 | omes B 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,403.2| 11,407.9 4.67 | Swell Packer
R u 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,407.9| 11,4103 2.42|PUP JOINT
N . : — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,410.3| 11,5457 135.41 | Casing Joints
e == 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,545.7| 11,550.9 5.13|PUP JOINT
R A 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,550.9| 11,5555 4.67 [ Swell Packer
85220 | s | H f—— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,555.5| 11,558.0 2.42|PUP JOINT
serza | smo 0 — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,558.0 11,693.3 135.37 | Casing Joints
T D : —— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,693.3 11,6985 5.13|PUP JOINT
H — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,698.5 11,703.1 4.67 | Swell Packer
o B 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,703.1| 11,7056 2.42 |PUP JOINT
00020 I — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,705.6 11,841.0 135.41 | Casing Joints
ontss | v | wo 5 —— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,841.0 11,846.1 5.13|PUP JOINT
R N i— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,846.1 11,850.8 4.67 | Swell Packer
1 _fF 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,850.8 11,853.2 2.42|PUP JOINT
R i — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,853.2| 11,988.6|  135.42|Casing Joints
oassz | smee | 00 A 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,988.6 11,993.7 5.13|PUP JOINT
osoaz | s | e i — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,993.7 11,998.4 4.67 | Swell Packer
oronr | o : — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 11,998.4( 12,000.8 2.42|PUP JOINT
- — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,000.8| 12,136.2 135.42 | Casing Joints
AT B 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,136.2| 12,1414 5.13|PUP JOINT
I e 0 — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,141.4| 12,146.0 4.67 | Swell Packer
100755 | s | o2 0 — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,146.0| 12,1485 2.42|PUP JOINT
wsonn | oo | E — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,1485 12,283.9 135.39 | Casing Joints
g —— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,283.9| 12,289.0 5.13|PUP JOINT
= i i 412| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,289.0| 12,293.7 4.67 | Swell Packer
103040 | o2 | » E — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,293.7 12,296.1 2.42|PUP JOINT
108256 | s | o0 u —— 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,296.1 12,386.3 90.27 | Casing Joints
om0 | e — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,386.3| 12,387.3 0.97 | Float Collar
- — 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,387.3| 12,4325 45.17 | Casing Joints
B - 41/2| 11.60|SeAH-90 12,4325 12,435.0 2.52 |Float Shoe
e I E —— Cement Stages
109800 | soe | me H H E Des Pump Start Date Drill Out Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Top Meas Meth
I Conductor Cement (8/22/2013 17.3 80.0 [Returns to
11,1185 | sro | 5 = Surface
11,2562 | srs | we 0 — Surface Casing 8/26/2013 17.3 1,574.5 | Returns to
oI - — Cement Surface
T H— Intermediate 8/31/2013 17.3|  6,078.3|Returns to
114721 | e F = Casing Cement Surface
11501 | e | e H H—— Perforations
: [ Type of Hole Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Zone
17057 | smoe f o E — PAerforated 12/17/2013 6,112.0 6,114.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
18461 | e | o I — Liner
e Lol 8 % Eiir;‘?rated 12/17/2013 6,150.0 6,152.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
N e E e Perforated 12/17/2013 6,186.0 6,188.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
ason | e | o ; Liner
1 Perforated 12/17/2013 6,266.0 6,268.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
122059 | sres | o = Liner
12,387.5 sons | w07 7:
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oo Well Name: RAZOR 27L-3401B
APl Number WPC ID Well Permit Number Field Name County State
051233773000 1C0076885 DJ Horizontal Niobrara Weld CcO
Well Configuration Type Orig KB Elv (ft) Ground Elevation (ft) Casing Flange Elevation (ft) Tubing Head Elevation (ft) Total Depth (ftKB)
Lateral/Horizontal 4,771.30 4,754.00 12,445.0
Original Spud Date Completion Date Asset Group Responsible Engineer /S Dist (ft) N/S Ref E/W Dist (ft) E/W Ref
8/25/2013 1/7/2014 Redtail Asset Group Gary Nordlander 2,448.0|FSL 627.0| FWL
Lot Quarter 1 [Quarter 2 |Quarter 3 |Quarter 4 |Section Section Suffix |Section Type Township Township N/S Dir  |Range Range E/W Dir Meridian
NW SW 27 10|N 58|W
Lateral/Horizontal - Original Hole, 2/20/2014 1:32:30 PM Perforations
TV iIn Type of Hole Date Top (ftkB) Btm (ftkB) Zone
D |cl Perforated 12/17/2013 6,310.0 6,312.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
(f';f(DB) (gf ()c | sch ( ) Liner
Vertical schematic (actual Logs
Perforated 12/17/2013 6,350.0 6,352.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
39.7 7 Liner
Perforated 12/17/2013 6,450.0 6,452.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
vesss e Liner
4.880.2 Perforated 12/17/2013 6,496.0 6,498.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
Liner
5,056.8 soms | os
Perforated 12/17/2013 6,542.0 6,544.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
6,077.1 sra1g | ws = Liner
61880 | oo | e E Perforated 12/17/2013 6,650.0 6,652.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
H Liner
6,312.0 smvo | o -
o Perforated 12/17/2013 6,690.0 6,692.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
64521 | omer [ E Liner
66273 | omsa | e I Perforated 12/17/2013 6,734.0 6,736.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
» Liner
R " Perforated 12/16/2013 6,842.0 6,844.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
69219 | smze | o E Liner
70761 | ore | e ; Perforated 12/16/2013 6,882.0 6,884.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
i Liner
72300 | s | o c Perforated 12/16/2013 6,922.0 6,924.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
7,395.0 | smor | o I Liner
I N N Perforated 12/16/2013 7,036.0 7,038.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
» Liner
[ B B Perforated 12/16/2013 7,076.0 7,078.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
78501 | smer | e E Liner
- u Perforated 12/16/2013 7,120.0 7,122.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
I I H Liner
8163.7 [ ot | o ; Perforated 12/16/2013 7,230.0 7,232.0 |Niobrara, Original Hole
I Liner
8,304.5 srosz | o =
E Perforated 12/16/2013 7,270.0 7,272.0 |Niobrara, Original Hole
gar21 | oz | ms Liner
85220 | s | o B Perforated 12/16/2013 7,310.0 7,312.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
U . t Liner
] Perforated 12/16/2013 7,420.0 7,422.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
87543 | swos | o - Liner
8.894.7 I Perforated 12/16/2013 7,460.0 7,462.0 |Niobrara, Original Hole
u Liner
e ' Perforated 12/16/2013 7,500.0 7,502.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
91138 | s | mo B Liner
02241 | srss | e E Perforated 12/16/2013 7,610.0 7,612.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
I Liner
N H H— Perforated 12/16/2013 7,650.0 7,652.0 [Niobrara, Original Hole
04852 | swss | a0 Liner
vonn | ol H H Perforated 12/16/2013 7,690.0 7,692.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
' M — Liner
R I E — Perforated 12/16/2013 7,806.0 7,808.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
98159 | smer | o I — Liner
. i — Perforated 12/16/2013 7,848.0 7,850.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
99380 ey M —— Liner
10,0755 | srio | = ¥ — Perforated 12/16/2013 7,892.0 7,894.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
101841 | srous | oo . — Liner
[ — Perforated 12/15/2013 8,042.0 8,044.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
10,295.9 sos | ms I Liner
10,3940 | srzo | 0 ; I Perforated 12/15/2013 8,080.0 8,082.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
i — Liner
10,525.6 so13 | oo B e
» — Perforated 12/15/2013 8,116.0 8,118.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
10,666.0 57020 | ®s Fae e Liner
107730 | seo | w2 H Perforated 12/15/2013 8,188.0 8,190.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
B Liner
877 sa0s0 | wa u
o L — Perforated 12/15/2013 8,226.0 8,228.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
10,0800 | sro | @ m R Liner
111155 | e | e M 2 Perforated 12/15/2013 8,262.0 8,264.0 | Niobrara, Original Hole
1 = Liner
